w	cc3 msg 19014010 Usd311	2
(08/11/13) Wef RE	F: M514/	
ASS. RED. BY: Marchs -		1
5	ASSIGNMENT	#25x Yr Regn: 25/11/09
Date:	Veh No: Ju 2	Yr Regni/
From: Date. Estimated Cost.	Type: M. Cycle / Bus	/ Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
	Truck / Trailer or C	97.
OD IN I WS I TP RES I OD RES I EVA I IN	2475X Make Mif L	once Exminec 1499
To Inspect Vehicle No:		A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s		C TID-disc beauted (Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 1.744	.76
Insured:	Eng/No:	12 1111 20 740
Policy No.	G/No: JMY	15RCYZAA4000249
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good/ Fair / Po	oor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Exces	s: Steering: Inorder / Jammed	I / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Ipordar / Jammed	i/Leaked/Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil (S/Rim / STE	
HIMING AT A SALE	Tyre Size: F:	205/5-50/6
Marcount or composition which are the	R:	
(Policy Condition)		FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.		Continuntal
50		CONTINUITA
Bal. or Market Value: 6 124	Front	mm R/Bal 6 mm
ADAIO Modificant Liborit	A	1 Ind
GIST PR Seen: 4 Consiste	91	/^/ .
Est. Repairs: days Re	5.: Yes or No D.O.A. 12/8/19	
Lum Sum: 2 % 3 \	/al.; Yes or No Survey held at	
DO SHEET IN PROPERTY	JUSA Des. of Damages : Frt / R	Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Vehicle: IN / OUT	?le
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis fra	ame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	= 1, 1 - A. W 2-28	
144 4472	entel sous neft 3028 RE	CEIVED 0 3 SEP 2019
hop car v	extel	
- 1-1 11- 3	so Red- 69%)	1
3018/18 7/5 \$ 500	3 contract	monto
6 1 32 1	6 0.1 /20/)	
(46,028.6	per - 0/10/	5/d/301d
	the second	r r
	A CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY OF	_
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. F	742.0	5
Types : Final F	Report Resurvey No. of Trip:	The state of the s
Date/Time, Pile Return to?	an express. The fact of the	Transportation: 50
2)	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$_)s+Rs,si
	: Interview (\$_) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Stm / I.B.I: (\$ 3,000/-	:Weekend (\$)
		TOTAL 161

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

From:

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 15 August 2019 4:42 PM

To: Cc: motorsurvey@sg.msig-asia.com SUR; KKLau; Accounts (LKKAuto)

Subject:

DIRECT SURVEY INSPECTION ON WORKSHOP - FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD ,DOA:

12/08/2019 ,SJU 2475X (TP VEHICLE), SLA 3862L (OI VEHICLE)

Attachments:

TP GIA REPORT.pdf; POLICE REPORT.pdf

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that we had inspected the vehicle SJU 2475X at M/s: FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD,1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883 on 13/08/2019.

Enclosed herewith a copy of TP's GIA report & Police Report. The estimated cost of repair will forward to you shortly.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference number for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>Sur@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

2,000,000 KrisFlyer miles up for grabs (e) = Find out more

> Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

BMW X5 xDrive35i Pure Experience at \$239,800.



Rare Pure Experience Unit, Almost New Condition, High Spec, High ARF, View Now! Speedo Motoring StarAd



Browse by Category V

Ways of Selling

« Back (1 2 3) Next »

✓ 20 results/page ✓ Sort by Date Posted

53 vehicles

Post an Ad

lancer ex

Advanced Search 🐹 Submit (

Model

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap Amy

Mileage

Veh Type Status

Search Selection

lancer ex

Make

Advertiser Login

2009

Available

Mitsubishi Lancer EX 1.5A GLS

\$33,800

\$7,090 /yr

20-May-2009

1,499 cc 107,000 km Sedan

Any

Sports (COE till 05/2024)

Available

1 Year In-House Warranty, Full Loan Available, 2 x Free Servicing, Warranty NOT By 3rd Party Workshop, Price Stated Above Is Actual S...

Tags: 2009 Mitsubishi Lancer, 2009 mitsubishi lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, mitsubishi lancer, Mitsubishi, Posted: 14-Aug-2019 Lancer, lancer, Used Mitsubishi



Mitsubishi Lancer EX 1.5A GLX (New 5-yr COE)

\$33,800

\$6,750 /yr

03-Aug-2009

1,499 cc

113.263 km

Sedan

Available

Smooth Engine, Easy To Maintain Unit, Immaculate Condition, Depreciation Is Even Cheaper, Do Not Miss, Bank And In House Loan

Tags: 2009 Mitsubishi Lancer, 2009 mitsubishi lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, mitsubishi lancer, Mitsubishi,

Posted: 13-Aug-2019 Lancer, lancer, Used Mitsubishi



Mitsubishi Lancer EX 1.5A GLX Sports (New 5-yr COE)

\$33,800

\$6,750 /yr

19-Jun-2009

1,499 cc

118,000 km

Sedan Available

1 Year In House Warranty, Full Loan Available, 2 x Free Servicing, Warranty Not By 3rd Party Workshop, Price Stated Above Is Actual Se...

Posted: 13-Aug-2019 Tags: 2009 Mitsubishi Lancer, 2009 mitsubishi lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, mitsubishi lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, mitsubishi lancer, Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi Lancer EX 1.5A GLS

\$29,800

\$6,320 /yr

Cheapest Unit, Genuine Low Mileage Clocked, Beautiful Red Exterior With Black Interior, Bank / High In House Loan Can Be Arranged, 1...

28-Jul-2009

1,499 cc

172,000 km

Available Sedan

(COE till 04/2024)

Tags: 2009 Mitsubishi Lancer, 2009 mitsubishi lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, mitsubishi lancer, Mitsubishi, Posted: 12-Aug-2019 Lancer, lancer, Used Mitsubishi

GET YOUR COE RENEWAL LOAN

Is your COE expiring? Let us help you renew it!

Getting your CDE renewed is easy, fast and affordable. We'll help you renew your CDE and get a loan for it. Get the cheapest loan in town and an approval in 2 days without effort! Enquire today.



Mitsubishi Lancer EX 1.5A GLX Sports (New 5-yr COE)

Mitsubishi Lancer EX 1.5A GLX

\$34,800

\$6,950 /yr

23-Sep-2009

92,000 km

Sedan

Available

1 Year In House Warranty, Full Loan Available, 2 x Free Servicing, Warranty Not By 3rd Party Workshop, Price Stated Above Is Actual Se...

Posted: 12-Aug-2019 Tags: 2009 Mitsubishi Lancer, 2009 mitsubishi lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, mitsubishi lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, mitsubishi lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Incer, Used Mitsubishi

\$30,800 \$6,530 /yr

1,499 cc

1,499 cc

Sedan

Available

Sporty Grey, One Owner Only, Low Mileage Done, Low Maintenance Cost, Very Well Maintained, Easy Financing, Flexible In-House Loan...

Prime Motor & Leasing

Posted: 11-Aug-2019

(COE till 04/2024)

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/listing.php?BRSR=0&MOD=lancer+ex&RPG=20&AVL=2&VE... 14-Aug-19

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

.

Login 5

Budget Direct insurance

Car insurance due?

Pay Less or Get \$100*, even if you don't buy.

Ge

MITSUBISHI LANCER

Price Range

▼ Depreciation

▼ 2009

Vehicle Type

O

Home » Used Cars » Gen Y Automobile » Mitsubishi Lancer 1.6A GLX

Mitsubishi Lancer 1.6A GLX

Overview	Financial	Insurance	Accessories	Similar	Research	Photos	Мар
Price	\$13,800	i					Owner (
Depreciation ②	N.A.		Reg Date		26-Nov-2009 (3mths 10days COE	E left)	This car is agent. Co handle all
Mileage	100,000	km (10,3k /yr)	Manufactu	red 🕜	2009		» List of o
Road Tax ①	\$734 /yr		Transmissi	on	Auto		
Dereg Value ①	\$6,820 as	s of today (change) OMV 🗇		\$13,868		
COE ①	\$8,081		ARF 🗇		\$13,189		in 17
Engine Cap	1,584 cc		Power		79.0 kW (105 bhp)		
Curb Weight ⑦	1,162 kg		No. of Own	ers 🕜	2		B
							16305

Features

Type of Vehicle

Responsive 1.6L Inline 4 Cylinder Engine Producing 105 Bhp, CVT Automatic Transmissions, SRS Airbags, ABS, Knockdown Rear Seats. View specs of the Mitsubishi Lancer

Accessories

Solar Film, Sports Rims, Audio Unit, Upholstery Leather Seats.

Mid-Sized Sedan

Description

Well Maintained Interior And Exterior By Previous Owner, Fully Serviced And Maintained By C&C. Consignment Unit, Call For Appointment To View.

Category

PARF Car, Consignment Car

Status

Available

Resourc

Compare

Owner Consignment Ca

This car is for sale by direct agent. Consignment agents handle all documentation or

» List of owner consignment

» List of consignment agent







Shortlist

Com

Report Error

Seller Information

Company	Gen
	» dea
	» 13
Address	18 Siı
	Searc
Location	Midvi
Contact Person(s)	Rach
	Kelvi

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

ehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Business
Owner ID:	280W
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SJU2475X
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	14 Aug 2019
Vehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI
Vehicle Model:	LANCER 1.5EX MIVEC A/T ELEGANCE 2WD 4DR
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	4A910126346
Chassis No.:	JMYSRCY2AAU000249
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$17,990.00
Original Registration Date:	25 Nov 2009
First Registration Date:	25 Nov 2009
Transfer Count:	3
Actual ARF Paid:	\$17,990.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	24 Nov 2019
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$8,995.00 —
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	24 Nov 2019
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$17,189.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$477.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$9,472.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 14 Aug 2019

OK

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.		
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	13/08/2019 16:14	
Date Of Accident	12/08/2019 14:30	
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG TPE EXIT 09 TWRDS PUNGGOL ROAD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SJU2475X	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	GS AUTO LEASING	
Co Reg No	53219280W	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No		
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90000000	
Vehicle Particulars		

Vehic	e Par	ticul	ars

MITSUBISHI Manufacturer

LANCER 1.5EX MIVEC A/T ELEGANCE 2WD 4DR Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

5099992654-01

Cover Note Number

Driver

TOH LEE HWA Name of Driver S7418523A NRIC No 05/06/1974 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 31/07/1993 Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience 26 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-98329530 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

BLK 204D PUNGGOL FIELD #08-354 Address

824204 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OTHER - HIRER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 4

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: GRAB PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: GRAB PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: GRAB PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name SENGKANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 2 SENGKANG SQUARE #01-02 SINGAPORE . POSTCODE:

545025, COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact Was notice of intended Prosecution given? TEL NO: 1800 - 3438999 - FAX NO:

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

AS PER POLICE REPORT No.T/20190812/2065;

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLA3862L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HYUNDAI / DM SANTA FE 2.2 CRDI AT 4WD SR

Details Of Properties

Page 2 of 17

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

TOH LEE HWA

Approximate Age

45

Injuries Sustain

HEAD, SHOULDER, NECK AND BACK

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJU2475X

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

BLK 204D PUNGGOL FIELD #08-354

Postcode

824204

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) sarrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. [collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents/including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

esting a

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 847

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 1 3 AUG 2019

23 KAKI BUKITAYE 4

Reporting Centre Persannel's Signature

Name: Fax: 67492305 NRIC/FIN National: vackbrasingner re-

Common Statement Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN		
		Dungalor Road
	F = + = + N	1335 1500
Exit FILE CON DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	
	KeE er to	borce reboy
	7	
7	/	
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particu	lars are true in every respects.	4 0 4110 0040
Gato Leasing		1 3 AUG 2019 IDAC KAKI BUKIT(VAC) 23 KAKI BUKITAVE 4
licyholder sanature de & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Singapore 415933 Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: Fox: 67492305 NRIC/FIN Nothing I vackblasinspet.com.sg





1 of 3

Report No. T/20190812/2065

Police Station Of Origin: Sengkang N.P.C 2 Sengkang Square #01-02 SINGAPORE 545025

Tel No: 1800-343 8999

REPORT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 12/08/2019 19:01			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No. 118	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
Name of TOH LE	f Informant: E HWA		Address: APT BLK 204D PUNGGO 824204	DL FIELD #08-354 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7418523A		23A	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 98329530		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	ΈΝ	Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: 05/06/1974			Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: Institution / School N		
Occupation: GRAB DRIVER			Driving Licence Information Class: 2B,2A,2,3,4,5	on: Date of Expiry:	

General Infor	mation of the Accid	dent	TE SE		Betre	
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive No		Date/Time of Accident: 12/08/2019 14:30		Type of Location: Bend
Along TPE Ex	XPRESSWAY	ol Road Road Surfac			Danie	Consideration in
Weather: Clear		Dry	€.		Road	Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Contr	ol:		Traffi Light	ic Volume:
Type of Collis	sion:				1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	ne conveyed by ulance:

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJU2475X	Car				Slightly Damaged	3
SLA3862L	Car				Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20190812/2065

Police Station Of Origin: Sengkang N.P.C 2 Sengkang Square #01-02 SINGAPORE 545025

Tel No: 1800-343 8999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver		AS BY SUSE	DECEMBER OF STREET			07/405004
Name	TOH LEE HWA			ID No		S7418523A
Related Vehicle	SJU2475X (Car)			Conta	ct No.	98329530
Hospital/Clinic	SENGKANG GENE LTD.	RAL HOSE	PITAL PTE.	Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: 2B,2A,2,3,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	12/08/2019		Date Disc	charge		3/2019
	ted Medical Leave	02	Degree o	f Injury	Sligh	t

Brief Details.

On 12/08/19 at about 1430hrs, I was travelling in my vehicle SJU2475X carrying 3 other passengers, along TPE and was exiting the expressway unto Exit 9 heading towards Punggol Road. As I was exiting, I noticed a vehicle approaching from my right that was travelling very fast, as such I decided to slow down and came to a stop. As I did so a vehicle bearing license plate SLA3862L, hit the rear of my vehicle. I then made a check and saw that I had a cut at my right eyebrow and started bleeding, I then made a check with my passengers but they were alright. I then got out of the vehicle and checked on the other vehicle and the driver and I then exchanged particulars. Subsequently, I then went to Sengkang General Hospital, and received treatment and was given 6 stitches.

This is the first time such an incident has happened and I am making this report for my own record purpose.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20190812/2065

Police Station Of Origin: Sengkang N.P.C 2 Sengkang Square #01-02 SINGAPORE 545025 Tel No: 1800-343 8999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / Staff Sgt WEE JUN WEI, MOSES	Signature Of-Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 12/08/2019 19:01
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT /	Classification Of Case:
Sgt 2 SHARIFAH NOR FARIZAN BINTE SYED MOHD SAID Contact No.: 65476172	SN 085
IP168 Signature:	

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 20-0006262-D

13/8/18 13/8/18 2/5#3002

Vehicle number: Sゴリュヤバタ Vehicle Made & Model: MITSUBISHI LANCER EX

Items	Qty	List Ite	ms	Amount \$
1	1	Rear	boot lid 793	3065 m 832.00
2	1	Rear	boot logo	ner 48.00
3	1	Rear	boot emblem "LANCER"	Nu 42.00
4	1	Rear	boot emblem "EX"	Net 32.00
5	1	Rear	boot emblem "MIVEC"	48.00
6	2	Rear	boot lamps - L/R @ 192	
7	1	Rear	boot inner lock	1ml 132.00
8	1	Rear	boot w/strip	741 139.00
9	1	Rear	bumper 801.00	832.00
10	2	Rear	bumper reflectors - L/R @ 68	11 136.00 X
11	1	Rear	bumper tow cover	71.1 28.00
12	1	Rear	bumper top beam	135.00
13	1	Rear	bumper reinforcement	Sel 375.00
14	2	Rear	bumper side retainers @ 42	11 84.00 X
15	10	Rear	bumper clips @ 4.50	45.00
16	1	Rear	end panel	PO/31 435.00
			end panel trim	& 123.00 X
17	1	Rear	exhaust silencer	A1 460.00 ×
18 19	1	Rear	exhaust chrome pipe	1 1 132.00 ×
20	2	Rear	exhaust mountings @ 28	17 56.00 ×
21	1	Rear	floor board	17 162.00 ×
22	1	Rear	floor panel	₹ 835.00 ≯
23	2	Rear	fender inner trims - L/R @ 282	De /70 m 564.00
24	10	Rear	fender inner trim clips @ 4.50	17 45.00 X
25	2	Rear	licence lamps @ 42	11 84.00g
26	1	Rear	smart keyless antenna	17 182.00 0
27		Rear	taillamps - L/R @ 392	94 784.00X
5.6	-	0.00.00	270 15 16 170	Sub-total 7,154.00 361
				Less 10% 715.40 72 MC32
				Total List 6,438.60

Special N	eu	items
-----------	----	-------

28	1 set	Rear	reverse sensor
		-	the test to add an

29 1 set Rear no. plate with holder

Total Special Nett 280.00 290 5. N 500 60.00 40 5. N

Vehicle number:5342475 X

Vehicle Made & Model: MITSUBISHI LANCER EX

	<u>Labour charges</u>		2 -
30	To check Rear electrical wiring		50.00 30
31	To remove, refix rear interior trims to assist repair		120.00 80
32	To remove, refix rear exhaust systems	11	100.00 🗡
33	To remove, refix rear reverse sensor		ەرى 80.00
34	To respray undercoating		100.00 60
35	To respray painting and etc		900.00
36	Panel beating, cut, weld remove & replacing above parts		900.00 600
	Total Labour	2	2,250.00

514.3

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL \$

9,028.60

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resolves before after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third remainders is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 No allege standard anon(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

₽ nher

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/MSG19014010/USD3N2

06/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1000903631

Claimant

Vehicle No:

SJU2475X

Insured Vehicle No:

SLA3862L

Date of Loss:

12/08/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 230495

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJU2475X

Make & Model:

MITSUBISHI LANCER, 1.5 MIVEC A/T ELEGANCE 2WD 4DR (A)

Engine No:

4A910126346

174476 km

Reg. Date:

25/11/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JMYSRCY2AAU000249

Colour:

Black 1499 cc

N/A

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): **Pre-accident Condition:**

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

205/55R16

Rear Tyre Size:

No

205/55R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Continental 6 mm Continental 6 mm

Front Right Side: Continental 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	6,778.60	3,495.30	3,283.30	48.44
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,250.00	1,670.00	580.00	25.78
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	9,028.60	5,165.30	3,863.30	42.79
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,000.00		
(\$\$)	9,028.60	3,000.00	6,028.60	66.77
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	632.00	210.00	422.00	66.77
Nett Amount (S\$)	9,660.60	3,210.00	6,450.60	66.77

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

02/09/2019

Date Inspected:

13/08/2019 Inspected At:

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-46/48/50

Autobay

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 05 Sep 2019) Part Source: MRM-SG MITSUBISHI LANCER 1.5 MIVEC A/T ELEGANCE 2WD 4DR (A) (Catalogue:Merimen 143 Parts: Singapore 1.0) (Price-denominated Standard List) Repairer's Labour: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJU2475X) Print Code: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page Validity: Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BOOT LID	Badly Dented	832.00 FL	*793.00 FL
2	1		*REAR BOOT LOGO	Necessary	48.00 FL	*48.00 FL
3	1		*REAR BOOT EMBLEM LANCER	Necessary	42.00 FL	*42.00 FL
4	1		*REAR BOOT EMBLEM EX	Necessary	32.00 FL	*32.00 FL
5	1		*REAR BOOT EMBLEM MIVEC	Necessary	48.00 FL	*48.00 FL
6	2		*REAR BOOT LAMPS-L/R	Serviceable	384.00 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR BOOT INNER LOCK	Twisted	132.00 FL	*132.00 FL
8	1		*REAR BOOT W/STRIP	Twisted	139.00 FL	*139.00 FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented	832.00 FL	*801.00 FL
10	2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS-L/R	Not Necessary	136.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	Torn	28.00 FL	*28.00 FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER TOP BEAM	Bent	135.00 FL	*135.00 FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	375.00 FL	*375.00 FL
14	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Not Necessary	84.00 FL	*-FL
15	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	45.00 FL	*45.00 FL
16	1		*REAR END PANEL	Dented/Bent	435.00 FL	*435.00 FL
17	1		*REAR END PANEL TRIM	Serviceable	123.00 FL	*-FL
18	1		*REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	Not Necessary	460.00 FL	*-FL
19	1		*REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE	Not Necessary	132.00 FL	*- FL
20	2		*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS	Not Necessary	56.00 FL	*-FL
21	1		*REAR FLOOR BOARD	Not Necessary	162.00 FL	*-FL
22	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL	Repair	835.00 FL	*-FL
23	2		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS-L/R	Deformed/Torn	564.00 FL	*564.00 FL
24	10		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	Not Necessary	45.00 FL	*-FL
25	2		*REAR LICENCE LAMPS	Not Necessary	84.00 FL	*-FL
26	1		*REAR SMART KEYLESS ANTENNA	Not Necessary	182.00 FL	*-FL
27	2		*REAR TAILLAMPS-L/R	Serviceable	784.00 FL	*-FL
28	1		*SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	280.00 FS	*200.00 FS
29	1	nart S=Snct	*SET REAR NO PLATE WITH HOLDER Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	Bent	60.00 FS	*40.00 FS
3778	u. Iu. IIau	p.,, 0 0po		Sub Total (S\$)	7,494.00	3,857.00
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	ms 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	715.40	361.70
				Total Parts (S\$)	6,778.60	3,495.30

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Re	commended Labour		(994 - 180 (1990)	2000000
No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO CHECK REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING	New	50.00	30.00
2	TO REMOVE, REFIX REAR INTERIOR TRIMS TO ASSIST REPAIR	New	120.00	80.00
3	TO REMOVE, REFIX REAR EXHAUST SYSTEMS	New	100.00	0.00
4	TO REMOVE, REFIX REAR REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
5	TO RESPRAY UNDERCOATING	New	100.00	60.00
6	TO RESPRAY PAINTING AND ETC	New	900.00	850.00
7	PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, REMOVE & REPLACING ABOVE PARTS	New	900.00	600.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	2,250.00	1,670.00
	Report was unsubmitted dur	ing this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >